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Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

車# 

2

1

3

4

7

6

5

名前 

清水　章弘

伊藤　孝昌

中山　佳昭

江坂　雅輝

岩間　正明

前原　光二

西山　力

Lap# 

15

15

14

14

14

14

13

Total 

5:18.497

5:20.052

5:06.145

5:06.455

5:19.421

5:21.381

5:00.217

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

20.157

20.244

20.628

20.605

21.084

21.194

21.309

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1
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